
CL-21-11BEAVER ZONE
DRILL  PLAN

SAMPLE ID FROM TO INTERVAL AU G/T

V749250 66.80 67.30 0.5 0.01

V749251 67.30 67.60 0.3 0.09

V749252 67.60 68.00 0.4 0.03

V749253 68.00 68.30 0.3 0.01

V749254 68.30 68.65 0.35 0.10

V749255 68.65 69.15 0.5 0.03

V749256 69.15 69.60 0.45 0.02

V749257 69.60 70.10 0.5 0.02

V749258 70.10 70.50 0.4 0.01

V749259 70.50 71.00 0.5 0.01

V749260 71.00 71.25 0.25 0.02

V749261 71.25 71.50 0.25 0.03

V749262 71.50 71.90 0.4 0.07

V749263 71.90 72.40 0.5 0.05

V749264 72.40 72.70 0.3 0.01

V749265 72.70 73.00 0.3 0.08

V749266 73.00 73.50 0.5 0.14

V749267 73.50 74.00 0.5 0.01

V749268 74.00 74.45 0.45 0.08

V749269 74.45 74.80 0.35 0.07

V749270 74.80 75.30 0.5 0.03

V749271 75.30 75.80 0.5 0.01

V749272 75.80 76.30 0.5 0.01

V749273 76.30 76.85 0.55 0.11

V749274 76.85 77.15 0.3 0.71

V749275 77.15 77.50 0.35 0.72

V749277 77.50 78.00 0.5 0.01

V749278 78.00 78.50 0.5 0.01

V749279 78.50 79.00 0.5 0.03

V749280 79.00 79.50 0.5 0.03

V749281 79.50 80.00 0.5 0.01

V749282 80.00 80.50 0.5 0.05

V749283 80.50 81.20 0.7 0.01

V749284 81.20 81.50 0.3 0.02

V749285 81.50 82.00 0.5 0.06

V749286 82.00 82.30 0.3 0.07

V749287 82.30 83.00 0.7 0.04

V749288 83.00 83.50 0.5 0.03

V749289 83.50 84.20 0.7 0.12

V749290 84.20 84.50 0.3 0.01

V749292 84.50 85.00 0.5 0.03

FROM(M) TO(M) INT.(M) SAMPLE ID AU G/T

V749293 85.00 85.50 0.5 0.02

V749294 85.50 86.15 0.65 0.01

V749295 86.15 86.60 0.45 0.07

V749296 86.60 87.10 0.5 0.02

V749297 87.10 87.70 0.6 0.13

V749298 87.70 88.30 0.6 0.05

V749299 88.30 88.80 0.5 0.03

V749300 88.80 108.85 20.05  

V749333 108.85 109.75 0.9 0.02

V749334 109.75 110.15 0.4 0.24

V749335 110.15 111.20 1.05 0.01

V749336 111.20 111.70 0.5 0.01

V749337 111.70 112.00 0.3 0.02

V749338 112.00 112.60 0.6 0.04

V749339 112.60 113.10 0.5 0.01

V749340 113.10 113.90 0.8 0.02

V749341 113.90 115.00 1.1 0.01

V749343 115.00 115.60 0.6 0.26

V749344 115.60 116.00 0.4 0.18

V749345 116.00 116.30 0.3 0.06

V749346 116.30 116.60 0.3 0.19

V749347 116.60 117.45 0.85 0.01

V749348 117.45 117.95 0.5 0.07

V749349 117.95 118.45 0.5 0.01

V749350 118.45 118.90 0.45 0.04

V749351 118.90 119.30 0.4 0.03

V749352 119.30 122.10 2.8  

V749356 122.10 122.60 0.5 0.01

V749357 122.60 124.80 2.2  

V749359 124.80 125.55 0.75 0.02

V749245 65.00 66.05 1.05 0.04

V749246 66.05 67.00 0.95 0.09

V749247 67.00 68.00 1 0.29

V749348 117.45 117.95 0.5 0.07

V749349 117.95 118.45 0.5 0.01

V749350 118.45 118.90 0.45 0.04

V749351 118.90 119.30 0.4 0.03

V749352 119.30 122.10 2.8  

V749356 122.10 122.60 0.5 0.01

V749357 122.60 124.80 2.2  

V749359 124.80 125.55 0.75 0.02


